
  

Note: Professional Days provide time for professional activities to support strategies in our Education Plan (e.g., PBL, GAFE, Literacy and Assessment) such as: collaborating, learning, meeting, 
organizing, planning, studying student achievement, transitioning students and conferencing with students and parents (in addition to the two after school or evening conferences each semester). 

Clearview Public Schools 
175 Student Day Master Calendar for the 2015 - 2016 School Year 

Draft April 29, 2015 

August/September 2015 October 2015 November 2015 December 2015 January 2016 
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Semester 1 
 
Professional Days  Thurs., Fri. & Mon., Aug. 27, 28 & 31, 2015 
First Student Day  Tues., Sep. 1, 2015 
Labour Day Mon., Sep. 7, 2015 
Professional Day Fri., Sep. 18, 2015 
Professional Day Fri., Oct. 9, 2015 
Thanksgiving Day Mon., Oct. 12, 2015 
Professional Day Fri., Oct. 23, 2015 
Remembrance Day Wed., Nov. 11, 2015 
Fall Break Thur., Nov. 12, 2015 
Day acknowledging two evening Parent-Student Conferences Fri., Nov.13, 2015 
Professional Day Fri., Nov. 27, 2015 
Professional Day Fri., Dec. 11, 2015 
Christmas Vacation Mon., Dec. 21, 2015 - Fri., Jan. 1, 2016 
Professional Days Fri., Jan. 15 and Fri., Jan. 29, 2016 
 
Number of student days for Semester 1 87 
Number of teacher days for Semester 1 11 + 87 = 98 
 

 

Semester 2 
 
Professional Day Fri., Feb. 12, 2016 
Family Day Mon., Feb. 15, 2016 
Professional Day Fri., Feb. 26, 2016 
Teachers’ Convention Thurs. & Fri., Mar. 10 & 11, 2016 
Professional Day Thur., Mar. 24, 2016 
Good Friday Fri., Mar. 25, 2016 
Spring Break (including Easter Monday) Mon. - Fri, Mar. 28 - Apr. 1, 2016 
Professional Days Fri., Apr. 8 and Fri., Apr 22, 2016 
Professional Days Fri., May. 6 and Thur., May. 19, 2016 
Day acknowledging two evening Parent-Student Conferences Fri., May 20, 2016 
Victoria Day Mon., May 23, 2016 
Professional Day Fri., Jun. 3, 2016 
Last Student Day Tues., June 28, 2016 
Professional Days Wed. & Thurs., June 29 & 30, 2016 

 
Number of student days for Semester 2 88 
Number of teacher days for Semester 2 13 + 88 = 101 
 

 

 

Student Days 
 

 Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Total 
Semester 1 17 20 19 19 12 87 
Semester 2 19 21 20 17 11 88 
Year 36 41 39 36 23 175 

 

 Teacher Days 
 
Semester 1 98 
Semester 2 101 
Year 199 

 


